3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 - TIE Paisley Grant
2 - TIE Bobbi Johnson

4 Emry Vannice
5 Deanna Nelson
6 Carla Hann

1 Dani Grant

2 - TIE Carla Hann
2 - TIE Amanda Parker Burns

4 Cassandra Schrunk
5 Alisa Helfrich
6 Stephanie Chike
7 Hope Walpole
8 Cassandra Schrunk
9 Autumn Mitchell
1 Maisy Smith
2 Kailee Pepple
3 Hope Walpole
4 Daylynn Shinholster
5 Hadley Setniker
6 Paige Glennon
1 Adalynn Harrington
2 Taylor Thorpe
3 Amanda Henderson
4 Rachel Paakaula
5 Kandi Hansen
6 Brandy Bailey
7 Angela Stevenson
8 Kay Glenn
9 Gracie Helfrich
10 Madelyn Davidsen
11 Rhonda Turner
12 Teyah Middaugh
13 Ashleigh Hageman
Emry Vannice
Nicole Schrock
Shelly Mitchell
Stacey Hardin

TBBC - 4D AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Tanner

Prince

RCA Sage Two Blue

A Biankus Breeze

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Rosetta

Chicadee Dommand
Judge My Honor
Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
Kiss My Honey Buns
FamousHabit DieHard
Jane

Hot French Guy
Cinder

Leo's Dark Gipsy
French Shining Ta Fame
Tig

Ace

L

Dustee Rosewood
Wolf

CD's Lunar Eclipse
JudgeCashDesign
Royal Pepto Cat

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Enchanted Starlight
CQ Sugar Dun Gold
Poco Dee Dynamint
BedaWinBiankus

Why Rascal

Pistol Annie

Benny

CK Hancocks Bear
Lena Old Hollywood
Jets Rollin Goldie
Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Total Entries: 38 - Total Paid: $1098 - NO TIMES: 4

Page 1of 1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.101 1D
15.387 1D
15.387 1D
15.388 1D
15.524 1D
15.575 1D
15.679 2D
15.705 2D
15.705 2D
15.747 2D
15.793 2D
15.833 2D
15.858 2D
15.875 2D
15.958 2D
16.102 3D
16.119 3D
16.134 3D
16.373 3D
16.387 3D
16.458 3D
16.635 4D
16.745 4D
16.836 4D
16.953 4D
17.007 4D
17.136 4D
17.169 4D
17.334 4D
18.069 4D
18.288 4D
18.324 4D
18.703 4D
22.729 4D
916.463 NO TIME
915.428 NO TIME
916.475 NO TIME
916.091 NO TIME

$168
$103
$103

$119
$72
$72

$109
$85
S48

$99
$77
$44

O O O OO OO OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODODOOOLOOOOOOoOoOoOo o o o

gOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Carla Hann
2 Dani Grant
3 Cassandra Schrunk
4 Alisa Helfrich
5 Kailee Pepple
6 Adalynn Harrigton
7 Gracie Helfrich

Total Entries: 7 - Total Paid: $84

TBBC - 1000 AM

HORSE

RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
Rosetta

Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
Leo's Dark Gipsy
Dustee Rosewood

Poco Dee Dynamint

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.575 1D
15.679 1D
15.747 1D
15.793 1D
16.606 1D
16.635 1D
18.069 1D

$38
$29
$17

O O O o o o o

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Carla Hann
3 Brandy Bailey

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48

TBBC - 3500 AM

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
Chicadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.388 1D 0 S48
15.705 1D 0
16.382 1D 0

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024

RIDER
1 Sharon Woods
1 Daylynn Shinholster
2 Angela Krueger
1 Adalynn Harrington
2 Alysha Smith
1 Deborah Watson
2 Teyah Middaugh
3 Betty Beach
4 Taylor Thorpe
5 Garland Burdock
6 Tabatha Beilemeier
7 Amber Prouty
8 Ashleigh Hageman
9 Jacque Dodson
Payge Mishey

TBBC - NOVICE AM

HORSE

Jack

Tig

Risky

Dustee Rosewood
Jetty

Sassy

Pistol Annie

See Rebel Run
Wolf

Bounder
HollasGottoRave
Dudes Sonny Money
Benny

August

Dollar

Total Entries: 15 - Total Paid: $240 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.184 1D
16.854 2D
17.165 2D
17.487 3D
17.519 3D
18.255 4D
19.027 4D
19.723 4D
19.915 4D
21.353 4D
21.688 4D
22.449 4D
23.973 4D
26.460 4D
920.440 NO TIME

$89
$60

S48

$43

O O OO OO0 0O O0OO0oOOoOOo oo o o

gOBARRELRACE cox



3/16/2024 TBBC - OPEN AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.101 1D 0 S60
2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.833 1D 0
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 916.475 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



3/16/2024

RIDER
1 Sharon Woods
1 Daylynn Shinholster
2 Angela Krueger
1 Adalynn Harrington
2 Alysha Smith
1 Deborah Watson
2 Teyah Middaugh
3 Betty Beach
4 Taylor Thorpe
5 Garland Burdock
6 Tabatha Beilemeier
7 Amber Prouty
8 Ashleigh Hageman
9 Jacque Dodson
Payge Mishey

TBBC - NOVICE AM

HORSE

Jack

Tig

Risky

Dustee Rosewood
Jetty

Sassy

Pistol Annie

See Rebel Run
Wolf

Bounder
HollasGottoRave
Dudes Sonny Money
Benny

August

Dollar

Total Entries: 15 - Total Paid: $240 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.184 1D
16.854 2D
17.165 2D
17.487 3D
17.519 3D
18.255 4D
19.027 4D
19.723 4D
19.915 4D
21.353 4D
21.688 4D
22.449 4D
23.973 4D
26.460 4D
920.440 NO TIME

$89
$60

S48

$43

O O OO OO0 0O O0OO0oOOoOOo oo o o

gOBARRELRACE cox



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Hadley Setniker
2 Maisy Smith
1 Gracie Helfrich
2 Harper Setniker
3 Ashlynn Terry

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $75

TBBC - YOUTH AM

HORSE

Ace

Cinder

Poco Dee Dynamint
Bunny

Franklin

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.387 1D
16.488 1D
18.069 4D
18.927 4D
20.872 4D

$45

$30

O O O o o

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024 TBBC - SENIOR AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.524 1D 0 $19
1 Kay Glenn CQ Sugar Dun Gold 17.334 4D 0 $13

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Paisley Grant

3 Emry Vannice

4 Deanna Nelson

1 Dani Grant

2 Cassandra Schrunk

3 Alisa Helfrich

4 Autumn Mitchell

1 Kailee Pepple

2 Daylynn Shinholster

3 Paige Glennon

1 Adalynn Harrington

2 Taylor Thorpe

3 Amanda Henderson

4 Kandi Hansen

5 Brandy Bailey

6 Angela Stevenson

7 Kay Glenn

8 Gracie Helfrich

9 Madelyn Davidsen

10 Teyah Middaugh
11 Ashleigh Hageman

Stacey Hardin
Shelly Mitchell
Nicole Schrock

TBBC - 4D PM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Tanner

RCA Sage Two Blue

A Biankus Breeze
Rosetta

Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
Hot French Guy

Leo's Dark Gipsy

Tig

(]

Dustee Rosewood
Wolf

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Royal Pepto Cat

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Enchanted Starlight
CQ Sugar Dun Gold
Poco Dee Dynamint
BedaWinBiankus
Pistol Annie

Benny

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Jets Rollin Goldie
Lena Old Hollywood

Total Entries: 25 - Total Paid: $600 - NO TIMES: 3

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.101 1D
15.387 1D
15.388 1D
15.524 1D
15.679 2D
15.747 2D
15.793 2D
15.958 2D
16.119 3D
16.373 3D
16.458 3D
16.635 4D
16.745 4D
16.836 4D
17.007 4D
17.136 4D
17.169 4D
17.334 4D
18.069 4D
18.288 4D
18.703 4D
22.729 4D
916.091 NO TIME
916.475 NO TIME
915.428 NO TIME

$133
$89

$90
$60

$72

S48

$65
$43

O O O OO0 0O 0O 0O OO0 00000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOoOo oo

gOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Carla Hann
2 Dani Grant
3 Cassandra Schrunk
4 Alisa Helfrich
5 Kailee Pepple
6 Adalynn Harrigton
7 Gracie Helfrich

Total Entries: 7 - Total Paid: $84

TBBC - 1000 PM

HORSE

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Rosetta

Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova
Leo's Dark Gipsy
Dustee Rosewood
Poco Dee Dynamint

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.575 1D
15.679 1D
15.747 1D
15.793 1D
16.606 1D
16.635 1D
18.069 1D

$38
$29
$17

O O O O o o o

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Carla Hann
3 Brandy Bailey

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48

TBBC - 3500 PM

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
Chicadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

15.388 1D 0 S48
15.705 1D 0
16.382 1D 0

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Daylynn Shinholster
1 Adalynn Harrington
1 Teyah Middaugh
2 Garland Burdock
3 Tabatha Beilemeier
4 Amber Prouty
5 Ashleigh Hageman
6 Jacque Dodson

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $128

TBBC - Novice PM

HORSE

Tig

Dustee Rosewood
Pistol Annie
Bounder
HollasGottoRave
Dudes Sonny Money
Benny

August

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.854 1D
17.487 2D
19.027 4D
21.353 4D
21.688 4D
22.449 4D
23.973 4D
26.460 4D

$56
$41
$32

O O O O o o o o

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024 TBBC - Open PM Page 1 of 1
PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.101 1D 0 S60
2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.833 1D 0
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 916.475 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Brystol Bailey
2 Madison Burns
3 Marley Glennon
4 Andie Condit
5 Bailey Burns

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: SO

TBBC - Pewee
HORSE
Dusty
| Tinnk I'm Zippin
Mario
Sequoia
| Tink I'm Zippin

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.012 1D
18.943 1D
24.874 1D
33.026 1D
46.685 1D

O O O o o

GOBARRELRACE con



3/16/2024 TBBC - Senior PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.524 1D 0 $19
1 Kay Glenn CQ Sugar Dun Gold 17.334 4D 0 $13

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



3/16/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Maisy Smith
1 Gracie Helfrich
2 Harper Setniker
3 Ashlynn Terry

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $60

TBBC - Youth PM

HORSE

Cinder

Poco Dee Dynamint
Bunny

Franklin

Page 1of1
TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
16.488 1D 0 S36
18.069 4D 0 $24
18.927 4D 0
20.872 4D 0

GOBARRELRACE con
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